
8 

3 

4 

5 

11 

4 

6 

10 

13 

14 

15 

18 

2 

12 

16 

19 

17 

1 

SI# Barcode 
TAPASVWINI LADIES HOSTEL 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE: SAMBALPUR 

EStablishment fees for Hostel Admission to be deposited at the concerned hostels for first year is Rs. 14,000/- (Rupees fourteen thousand) only. 

The following students.of U.G. (+3) 1st Year Arts/ Science/ Commerce classes admitted in 
2025-26 session are hereby provisionally allotted hostel seats alrected to deposit a sum of Rs. 62/- (Rupees sixty two) only in the college counter between 03:0OPM to 

the hostels as per the list below. They are 
04:00PM and to submit the same receipt at the time of admission in hostels from Dt. 15.07.2025 to 19.07.2025 (Except Sunday & Holiday) positively otherwise their seats for the hostel will be forfeited. 

25D390285 
25D127627 

Roll No 

BA25-001 
BA25-018 

25D127213 BA25-269 
25D031905 BA25-032 
25D232407 BA25-201 

25D143773 BA25-024 
25D037023 BA25-166 

25D132369 BA25-169 

25D005525 BA25-302 

25D455419 BA25-053 
25D007233 BA25-050 

25D074217 BA25-327 

25D049635 

25D004985 BS(P)25-011 

25D079245 BS(P)25-018 

25D076361 BS(P)25-025 

25D214581 BS(P)25-009 

25D032057 BS(P)25-055 

20 25D235241 BS(P)25-015 

25D117611 BS(P)25-014 

BS(P)25-005 

21 25D090361 BS(P)25-017 

22 25D096549 BS(P)25-026 

23 25D123503 BS(P)25-051 

24 25D114991 BS(P)25-019 

YAJNASENEE LADIES HOSTEL 

SI# Barcode Roll No 
1 25D527147 

No. b 

BA25-111 

25D099365 BA25-334 
3 25D440665 BS(B)25-026 

25D308215 BS(B)25-009 
5 25D286773 BS(B)25-006 

/GWC, 

Hostel Admission Time 
04.30 PM to 05:30 PM 
04.30 PM to 05:30 PM 
04.30 PM to 05:30 PM 
04.30 PM to 05:30 PM 

Applicant Name 
CHINMAYEE SAHU 

NITU RANI SAHU 

BARSHARANI PADHAN 
BHAGYASHREE MAHANANDA 
BASUDHA SETH 

RENUKA PADHAN 
REEMA BISWAL 

ANKITA PADHAN 

KALPANA MEHER 

KALYANI BHOI 
SRABANI BAG 

DHARITREE MEHER 

DEEPSIKHA BOHIDAR 

PRAGNYA PADMAJA PADHEE 

PRACHI DEHERI 

TRUPTIMAYEE BHESHARA 
MANISHA RANBIDA 

SHRUTI PATEL 

TRISHNAMAYEE RANA 
MANORAMA BISWAL 

MALAYA MANJARI KHETI 

NAMAYANTI MAJHI 
SNEHAMAYEE BHUE 

ANUSKA EKKA 

Date y/202 

Applicant Name 
ALISHA MUNDACHULIA 

DHARITRI ORAM 
NAMITA RAN 

NIHARIKA PRADHAN 

URBASHI PRADHAN 

Hostel Name 
Tapaswini Ladies Hostel 

Yajnasenee Ladies Hostel 
Tejaswini Ladies Hostel 
Kasturba Gandhi (TRW) Hostel 

General 

GENERAL 

Category 
General 

General 

SC 

SEBC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

General 

General 

GENERAL Odia 

GENERAL Odia 

General 
SC 

SC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SEBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

SC 

ST 

Category 

Subject Name 
Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Physics 

Physics 
Physics 
Physics 
Physics 
Physics 
Physics 
Physics 
Physics 
Physics 
Physics 
Physics 

Subject Name 
Anthropology 
Anthropology 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 

Page 1 of 4 



17 

18 

19 

20 

6 

2 

5 

7 

21 

3 

15 

11 

16 

10 

13 

6 

11 

12 

10 

17 

7 

13 

15 

16 

18 

9 

14 25D099791 BA25-007 

25D093893 BA25-027 

25D205199 BA25-054 

22 25D033119 BA25-120 

23 25D116159 BA25-335 

24 25D103115 BA25-106 

25 25D401961 BA25-122 

TEJASWINI LADIES HOSTEL 

SI# Barcode Roll No 

BA25-319 

12 

19 

20 

22 

1 25D083361 

21 

23 

25 

25D128075 BS(P)25-064 

25D282037 BS(P)25-023 

25D118043 BS(P)25-027 

25D137399 BS(P)25-047 

25D128963 BS(P)25-028 

25D092613 BA25-112 

25D107331 BA25-238 

25D088321 BA25-251 

25D170011 BA25-035 

25D115989 BA25-002 

25D338181 BA25-250 

25D093947 BA25-176 

25D059753 BA25-270 

25D033479 BA25-202 

25D145299 

25D026215 

14 25D026267 

25D103787 

25D274479 

25D086937 

25D126613 

25D097203 

25D199747 

25D494621 

25D136361 BS(P)25-061 

25D174581 

25D492343 

25D091055 

25D042349 

25D134403 

25D315403 

25D116043 

25D074125 

25D049429 

BS(B)25-008 

25D049807 

BS(B)25-016 
BS(B)25-041 

BS(B)25-005 

BS(P)25-008 

BS(P)25-035 

BS(P)25-032 

BS(P)25-002 

BS(P)25-037 
BS(P)25-004 

BC25-003 

BC25-024 

BA25-171 

BA25-189 

BA25-233 

BA25-384 

BA25-043 

BA25-011 

BA25-076 

BA25-029 

24 25D176471 BA25-255 

25D440317 BA25-160 

26 25D084089 BA25-247 

SHIBANI JAYAPURIA 

BHAGABATI KARALI 
JAMUNA NAIK 
PRACHI PRADHAN 

GAYATRI KUA 
SMITAPRAJNA TRIPATHY 

SHIBAGNI MISHRA 
HEENA KHAMARI 

SUPRAVA MOHANTA 

PAYAL PADHAN 

MANORAMA RANA 

KHYATISIPRA BARIK 

PRERANAMAYEE SAHU 

PRACHI SAHU 

LIJA BARIHA 

RESHMA BARIHA 

LIPSA BARIHA 

HIRANMAYEE SAHOO 

SAINA MAHAPATRA 

HITESWARI GHUTA 

Applicant Name 
ANWESHA PATI 

RUBI SA 
SHUBHASHREE PADHAN 
SUBHRASMITA PADHI 

CHANCHAL KHAMARI 

SHRABANEE SROTASWINEE BEHERA 

NIHARIKA DASH 

SRUTI BARSHA PANDA 

PRATYASHA SAHU 

DEVIJA PRADHAN 

LOVELY PRADHAN 

AMISHARANI SAHU 
TRUPTILATA PATEL 

SWAGATIKA MISHRA 
RITISHA BEHERA 

ANANYA SAHU 
PRACHI BHOI 

NIKITA PANDEY 

CHARCHITA KHAMARI 

SUSHRITA SAHU 

SNEHA MAJHI 

DALY BARIK 

SAKINA DEEP 

ELINA PADHAN 

MINAKSHI PADHAN 

DIBYAJYOTI MISHRA 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

General 

General 

General 

General 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

General 

GENERAL 

ST 

Category 
General 

GENERAL Hindi 

GENERAL 

GENERAL Hindi 

General 

GENERAL Hindi 

SEBC 

General 

GENERAL 

SEBC 

General 

General 

General 

General 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SEBC 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SEBC 

General 

Chemistry 

General 

Chemistry 

General 

Chemistry 

General 

Chemistry 
Chemistry 

Geography 
Geography 
Hindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Philosophy 

Philosophy 
Philosophy 

Subject Name 

Anthropology 
Anthropology 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Chemistry 

Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Commerce 

Commerce 

Economics 

Economics 

Economics 

Economics 

Economics 
Economics 

Economics 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Page 2 of 4 



27 25D004607 BA25-036 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

25D238895 BA25-004 

34 25D068163 BA25-028 

36 

37 

38 

44 

64 

39 

45 

67 

68 

40 

41 

43 

46 

48 

57 

73 

42 

47 

49 

69 

70 

74 

58 

71 

55 

53 

25D476667 BA25-094 

50 25D261099 

51 

25D177553 BA25-013 

52 25D043519 

25D119005 BA25-066 

25D158739 BA25-016 

25D032743 BA25-022 

25D093665 BA25-178 

25D045443 BA25-031 

54 25D319681 

25D032841 BA25-019 

25D055977 BA25-168 

25D244515 BA25-068 

25D074137 BA25-049 

25D198781 BA25-045 

25D000347 BA25-278 

25D139117 BA25-006 

56 25D004469 

25D301527 BA25-259 

25D146879 BA25-058 

25D064817 BA25-056 

25D275421 BA25-152 

25D085627 BA25-055 

25D011373 BA25-140 

25D005031 

59 25D099055 BS(P)25-034 

60 25D128591 BS(P)25-010 

61 25D086097 BS(P)25-016 

62 25D443405 BS(P)25-033 

25D099567 BS(P)25-058 

63 25D068949 BA25-377 

BA25-139 

BS(P)25-060 
BS(P)25-001 

25D145841 BS(P)25-075 

65 25D114559 BA25-276 

66 25D207059 BA25-256 

BS(P)25-013 

BS(P)25-057 
25D074941 BS(P)25-042 

25D039781 BS(P)25-006 

25D138303 BA25-271 

72 25D205395 

25D100175 BA25-059 

25D047599 

25D103337 BA25-261 

25D019539 BA25-064 

25D196121 BA25-285 

BA25-175 

BA25-132 

25D095067 BA25-179 

25D345861 BA25-047 

AROSHI SAHU 
DIVYASHREE SAHU 
SONALI ACHARYA 

TOSHALI PRADHAN 
SONIA SAHU 

PRAGATIMAYEE SAHU 

PUJA BARIK 

SHIBANI PADHI 
SIMA MEHER 

CHIKI MAHANA 
SUPALI NAHAK 

URBASHI JHANKAR 
AYASHA SOURYA MAHANANDIA 

NIKITA PADHAN 

JYOTIRMAYEE BEHERA 

AAKANKSHYA DHARUA 

ALISHA BANKIRA 

KAJAL PRADHAN 

DIPTIMAYEE BISWAL 

RASMITA NAI 

SWAGATIKA SAHU 
RITUPARNA MAHAPATRA 

YOGAMAYA BHOI 

ARCHANA NAIK 

PRANATI BARIK 
PRAGATI MISHRA 

BIVASHREE MALLIK 

RAKSHI RAUTIA 

SHUBHASHREE MAHANANDA 

SNEHA PRADHAN 

BARSHARANI BHOI 
PRAGATI PRADHAN 

ROJALIN BEHERA 

ANKITA BAG 

KALYANI NAIK 
BIDYASHREE PRADHAN 

SONAM PRADHAN 

ANJUM BEHERA 

KIRTIMAYEE BISWAL 

HRUDESWARI CHHATRIA 
RAKSHYAMAYEE DRAVID SINGH 

SIDDHISHREEE PADHAN 

SAPNA SAHU 

MOUSUMEEDHARA NAIK 

NITU MEHER 
UMA KANHAR 

SEBIKA BHOI 

HEMALATA MAJHI 

SEBC 

General 

General 

General 

GENERAL 

SEBC 

General 

General 

General 

General 

SC 

SC 

GENERAL 

SEBC 

ST 

General 

GENERAL English 

ST 

General 

SC 

GENERAL 

SEBC 

ST 

ST 

General 

General 

ST 

General 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

GENERAL 

SC 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

GENERAL 

SEBC 

Genera! 

General 

General 

GENERAL 
SEBC 

Education 

English 
English 
English 
English 

English 
History 
History 
History 
History 

History 
History 

History 
History 
History 
History 
Home Science 

Home Science 

Home Science 

Home Science 

Home Science 

Home Science 

Home Science 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathenmatics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Nathematics 

Mathematics 
Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Potitical Science 

GENERAL Political Science 

GENERAL 

Political Science 
Petical Science 

Political Science 

Political Science 

Political Science 

Political Science 
Political Science 

Political Science 
Political Science 

Political Science 

Page 3 of 4 



76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

SI# 

1 

2 

6 

7 

10 

25D165039 

11 

13 

25D192913 BA25-131 

25D136831 

14 

15 

16 

25D064527 BA25-185 

17 

25D422707 BA25-219 

25D092655 

92 25D156729 

25D131381 BA25-026 

25D183087 

25D063557 

25D123877 

25D184079 

25D049683 

BA25-061 

25D258089 

91 25D250715 BS(B)25-002 

BA25-114 

25D149161 

BS(B)25-010 

93 25D238529 BS(B)25-024 

KASTURBA GANDHI (TRW) HOSTEL 

Barcode Roll No 
25D401109 BC25-008 

BA25-051 

BA25-046 

25D161187 BS(B)25-045 

BA25-044 

25D092615 BS(B)25-033 

3 25D005505 BA25-167 

BA25-113 

BS(B)25-014 

5 25D469597 BA25-052 

BS(B)25-012 

25D234123 BA25-301 
25D132859 BA25-194 

25D033353 BA25-208 
25D324907 BA25-252 

25D188493 BA25-089 

12 25D144735 BA25-048 

BS(B)25-013 

25D041439 

BS(B)25-017 

25D061369 BC25-006 

Memo No. 

25D128643 BA25-187 

25D062995 BA25-196 

25D193147 BA25-230 

25D417097 BA25-307 

BA25-156 

25D163197 BA25-015 

25D273449 BA25-037 

JGWC, 

PRAJOKTA PRADHAN 

SHREYASEE PRADHAN 

NAMITA SETH 

JYOTIMAYEE PADHAN 

ALYONA SIBIL 

PAYAL MISHRA 

FIJA PADHAN 

ALISA PANIGRAHI 

DEEPTIMAYEE PADHAN 

POOJA MAHAPATRA 

MADHUSMITA BAG 

SNEHA SAHÙ 

SOUMYASHREE SAHU 

SABUJIMA PADHAN 

IPSITA BHOI 

POMINA BEHERA 

KUMARI SIBANI CHAULIA 

MAMATA PATRA 

MANISHA BISHI 

Applicant Name 

MAMALI SINDRIA 

PUJA SA 

KHUSHI DANSANA 

PRIYANKA SETH 

MANONIT KIRO 

JHARANA BAG 

JAMUNA ROHIDAS 

JHARANA KHADIA 

BARSA BHOI 

LIPSA TAJAN 

BHAGYABATI SETH 

CHUMKI DHARUA 
SUNELI SOY 

MANISHA KUANR 

TAPASWINI TILIKIA 
PRAJNASHREE SETH 

DEONA ROHIDAS 

Date 

General Psychology 
General Psychology 

Psychology SC 

SEBC 

ST 

General 

General 

General 

GENERAL 

SEBC 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

SC 

SEBC 2g999%%9%99%9%99 
ST 

ST 

Category 
SC 

ST 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

SC 

s¢ 

Priri
iga! 

Psychology 

Psychology 
Sanskrit 

Sanskrit 

Sanskrit 

Sanskrit 

Sanskrit 

Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 

Zoology 

Zoology 
Zoology 

Zoology 

Subject Name 
Commerce 

Commerce 

Economics 

Economics 

Economics 

Economics 

Education 

Education 

Education 

English 
English 

English 
English 

Geography 
Geography 
Hindi 

Hindi 

Govt. Woe saibalpur Côllege 
Copy to the Superintendents Tapaswini Ladies Hostel/ YajnaseneetaieAbsleyfRejaswini Ladies 

Hostel/ Kasturba Gandhi (TRW) Hostel/ Accounts Section/ O.I.C. +3 e-Admission for 

action. 

and necessary 

Govt. Women'scBMgysambalpur 
Govt. Women's College 

SAMBALPUR 
Page 4 of 4 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

