

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE: SAMBALPUR

No. 796 /GWC, Date 14/07/2025

The following students of U.G. (+3) 1st Year Arts/ Science/ Commerce classes admitted in 2025-26 session are hereby provisionally allotted hostel seats in the hostels as per the list below. They are directed to deposit a sum of Rs. 62/- (Rupees sixty two) only in the college counter between 03:00PM to 04:00PM and to submit the same receipt at the time of admission in hostels from Dt. 15.07.2025 to 19.07.2025 (Except Sunday & Holiday) positively otherwise their seats for the hostel will be forfeited.

Establishment fees for Hostel Admission to be deposited at the concerned hostels for first year is Rs. 14,000/- (Rupees fourteen thousand) only.

Hostel Admission Time
04.30 PM to 05:30 PM
04.30 PM to 05:30 PM
04.30 PM to 05:30 PM
04.30 PM to 05:30 PM

Hostel Name
Tapaswini Ladies Hostel
Yajnasenee Ladies Hostel
Tejaswini Ladies Hostel
Kasturba Gandhi (TRW) Hostel

TAPASWINI LADIES HOSTEL

Sl#	Barcode	Roll No	Applicant Name	Category	Subject Name
1	25D390285	BA25-001	CHINMAYEE SAHU	General	Odia
2	25D127627	BA25-018	NITU RANI SAHU	General	Odia
3	25D127213	BA25-269	BARSHARANI PADHAN	General	Odia
4	25D031905	BA25-032	BHAGYASHREE MAHANANDA	SC	Odia
5	25D232407	BA25-201	BASUDHA SETH	SC	Odia
6	25D143773	BA25-024	RENUKA PADHAN	GENERAL	Odia
7	25D037023	BA25-166	REEMA BISWAL	GENERAL	Odia
8	25D132369	BA25-169	ANKITA PADHAN	GENERAL	Odia
9	25D005525	BA25-302	KALPANA MEHER	SEBC	Odia
10	25D455419	BA25-053	KALYANI BHOI	ST	Odia
11	25D007233	BA25-050	SRABANI BAG	ST	Odia
12	25D074217	BA25-327	DHARITREE MEHER	ST	Odia
13	25D004985	BS(P)25-011	DEEPSIKHA BOHIDAR	General	Physics
14	25D117611	BS(P)25-014	PRAGNYA PADMAJA PADHEE	General	Physics
15	25D049635	BS(P)25-005	PRACHI DEHERI	General	Physics
16	25D079245	BS(P)25-018	TRUPTIMAYEE BHESHARA	SC	Physics
17	25D076361	BS(P)25-025	MANISHA RANBIDA	SC	Physics
18	25D214581	BS(P)25-009	SHRUTI PATEL	GENERAL	Physics
19	25D032057	BS(P)25-055	TRISHNAMAYEE RANA	GENERAL	Physics
20	25D235241	BS(P)25-015	MANORAMA BISWAL	GENERAL	Physics
21	25D090361	BS(P)25-017	MALAYA MANJARI KHETI	SEBC	Physics
22	25D096549	BS(P)25-026	NAMAYANTI MAJHI	ST	Physics
23	25D123503	BS(P)25-051	SNEHAMAYEE BHUE	ST	Physics
24	25D114991	BS(P)25-019	ANUSKA EKKA	ST	Physics

YAJNASENE LADIES HOSTEL

Sl#	Barcode	Roll No	Applicant Name	Category	Subject Name
1	25D527147	BA25-111	ALISHA MUNDACHULIA	SC	Anthropology
2	25D099365	BA25-334	DHARITRI ORAM	ST	Anthropology
3	25D440665	BS(B)25-026	NAMITA RAN	SC	Botany
4	25D308215	BS(B)25-009	NIHARIKA PRADHAN	ST	Botany
5	25D286773	BS(B)25-006	URBASHI PRADHAN	ST	Botany

6	25D128075	BS(P)25-064	SHIBANI JAYAPURIA	SC	Chemistry
7	25D282037	BS(P)25-023	BHAGABATI KARALI	SC	Chemistry
8	25D118043	BS(P)25-027	JAMUNA NAIK	ST	Chemistry
9	25D137399	BS(P)25-047	PRACHI PRADHAN	ST	Chemistry
10	25D128963	BS(P)25-028	GAYATRI KUA	ST	Chemistry
11	25D092613	BA25-112	SMITAPRAJNA TRIPATHY	General	Geography
12	25D107331	BA25-238	SHIBAGNI MISHRA	General	Geography
13	25D088321	BA25-251	HEENA KHAMARI	General	Hindi
14	25D099791	BA25-007	SUPRAVA MOHANTA	General	Hindi
15	25D170011	BA25-035	PAYAL PADHAN	GENERAL	Hindi
16	25D115989	BA25-002	MANORAMA RANA	GENERAL	Hindi
17	25D338181	BA25-250	KHYATISIPRA BARIK	GENERAL	Hindi
18	25D093947	BA25-176	PRERANAMAYEE SAHU	GENERAL	Hindi
19	25D059753	BA25-270	PRACHI SAHU	SEBC	Hindi
20	25D093893	BA25-027	LIJA BARIHA	ST	Hindi
21	25D205199	BA25-054	RESHMA BARIHA	ST	Hindi
22	25D033119	BA25-120	LIPSA BARIHA	ST	Hindi
23	25D116159	BA25-335	HIRANMAYEE SAHOO	General	Philosophy
24	25D103115	BA25-106	SAINA MAHAPATRA	GENERAL	Philosophy
25	25D401961	BA25-122	HITESWARI GHUTA	ST	Philosophy

TEJASWINI LADIES HOSTEL

Sl#	Barcode	Roll No	Applicant Name	Category	Subject Name
1	25D083361	BA25-319	ANWESHA PATI	General	Anthropology
2	25D033479	BA25-202	RUBI SA	GENERAL	Anthropology
3	25D145299	BS(B)25-008	SHUBHASHREE PADHAN	General	Botany
4	25D026215	BS(B)25-016	SUBHRASMITA PADHI	General	Botany
5	25D103787	BS(B)25-041	CHANCHAL KHAMARI	GENERAL	Botany
6	25D274479	BS(B)25-005	SHRABANEE SROTASWINEE BEHERA	SEBC	Botany
7	25D086937	BS(P)25-008	NIHARIKA DASH	General	Chemistry
8	25D136361	BS(P)25-061	SRUTI BARSHA PANDA	General	Chemistry
9	25D126613	BS(P)25-035	PRATYASHA SAHU	General	Chemistry
10	25D097203	BS(P)25-032	DEVIJA PRADHAN	General	Chemistry
11	25D199747	BS(P)25-002	LOVELY PRADHAN	GENERAL	Chemistry
12	25D494621	BS(P)25-037	AMISHARANI SAHU	GENERAL	Chemistry
13	25D174581	BS(P)25-004	TRUPTILATA PATEL	SEBC	Chemistry
14	25D026267	BC25-003	SWAGATIKA MISHRA	General	Commerce
15	25D492343	BC25-024	RITISHA BEHERA	General	Commerce
16	25D091055	BA25-171	ANANYA SAHU	General	Economics
17	25D042349	BA25-189	PRACHI BHOI	General	Economics
18	25D134403	BA25-233	NIKITA PANDEY	General	Economics
19	25D315403	BA25-384	CHARCHITA KHAMARI	General	Economics
20	25D116043	BA25-043	SUSHRITA SAHU	GENERAL	Economics
21	25D074125	BA25-011	SNEHA MAJHI	GENERAL	Economics
22	25D049429	BA25-076	DALY BARIK	SEBC	Economics
23	25D049807	BA25-029	SAKINA DEEP	General	Education
24	25D176471	BA25-255	ELINA PADHAN	General	Education
25	25D440317	BA25-160	MINAKSHI PADHAN	General	Education
26	25D084089	BA25-247	DIBYAJYOTI MISHRA	General	Education

27	25D004607	BA25-036	AROSHI SAHU	SEBC	Education
28	25D177553	BA25-013	DIVYASHREE SAHU	General	English
29	25D119005	BA25-066	SONALI ACHARYA	General	English
30	25D158739	BA25-016	TOSHALI PRADHAN	General	English
31	25D032743	BA25-022	SONIA SAHU	GENERAL	English
32	25D093665	BA25-178	PRAGATIMAYEE SAHU	GENERAL	English
33	25D238895	BA25-004	PUJA BARIK	SEBC	English
34	25D068163	BA25-028	SHIBANI PADHI	General	History
35	25D045443	BA25-031	SIMA MEHER	General	History
36	25D032841	BA25-019	CHIKI MAHANA	General	History
37	25D055977	BA25-168	SUPALI NAHAK	General	History
38	25D244515	BA25-068	URBASHI JHANKAR	SC	History
39	25D074137	BA25-049	AYASHA SOURYA MAHANANDIA	SC	History
40	25D198781	BA25-045	NIKITA PADHAN	GENERAL	History
41	25D000347	BA25-278	JYOTIRMAYEE BEHERA	SEBC	History
42	25D139117	BA25-006	AAKANKSHYA DHARUA	ST	History
43	25D301527	BA25-259	ALISHA BANKIRA	ST	History
44	25D146879	BA25-058	KAJAL PRADHAN	General	Home Science
45	25D064817	BA25-056	DIPTIMAYEE BISWAL	General	Home Science
46	25D275421	BA25-152	RASMITA NAI	SC	Home Science
47	25D085627	BA25-055	SWAGATIKA SAHU	GENERAL	Home Science
48	25D011373	BA25-140	RITUPARNA MAHAPATRA	SEBC	Home Science
49	25D476667	BA25-094	YOGAMAYA BHOI	ST	Home Science
50	25D261099	BA25-139	ARCHANA NAIK	ST	Home Science
51	25D005031	BS(P)25-060	PRANATI BARIK	General	Mathematics
52	25D043519	BS(P)25-001	PRAGATI MISHRA	General	Mathematics
53	25D099567	BS(P)25-058	BIVASHREE MALLIK	General	Mathematics
54	25D319681	BS(P)25-013	RAKSHI RAUTIA	SC	Mathematics
55	25D145841	BS(P)25-075	SHUBHASHREE MAHANANDA	SC	Mathematics
56	25D004469	BS(P)25-057	SNEHA PRADHAN	GENERAL	Mathematics
57	25D074941	BS(P)25-042	BARSHARANI BHOI	GENERAL	Mathematics
58	25D039781	BS(P)25-006	PRAGATI PRADHAN	GENERAL	Mathematics
59	25D099055	BS(P)25-034	ROJALIN BEHERA	SEBC	Mathematics
60	25D128591	BS(P)25-010	ANKITA BAG	ST	Mathematics
61	25D086097	BS(P)25-016	KALYANI NAIK	ST	Mathematics
62	25D443405	BS(P)25-033	BIDYASHREE PRADHAN	ST	Mathematics
63	25D068949	BA25-377	SONAM PRADHAN	General	Political Science
64	25D138303	BA25-271	ANJUM BEHERA	General	Political Science
65	25D114559	BA25-276	KIRTIMAYEE BISWAL	General	Political Science
66	25D207059	BA25-256	HRUDESWARI CHHATRIA	SC	Political Science
67	25D100175	BA25-059	RAKSHYAMAYEE DRAVID SINGH	SC	Political Science
68	25D103337	BA25-261	SIDDHISHREEEE PADHAN	GENERAL	Political Science
69	25D019539	BA25-064	SAPNA SAHU	GENERAL	Political Science
70	25D196121	BA25-285	MOUSUMEDHARA NAIK	GENERAL	Political Science
71	25D047599	BA25-175	NITU MEHER	SEBC	Political Science
72	25D205395	BA25-132	UMA KANHAR	ST	Political Science
73	25D095067	BA25-179	SEBIKA BHOI	ST	Political Science
74	25D345861	BA25-047	HEMALATA MAJHI	ST	Political Science

75	25D165039	BA25-061	PRAJOKTA PRADHAN	General	Psychology
76	25D192913	BA25-131	SHREYASEE PRADHAN	General	Psychology
77	25D136831	BA25-114	NAMITA SETH	SC	Psychology
78	25D064527	BA25-185	JYOTIMAYEE PADHAN	SEBC	Psychology
79	25D422707	BA25-219	ALYONA SIBIL	ST	Psychology
80	25D131381	BA25-026	PAYAL MISHRA	General	Sanskrit
81	25D092655	BA25-051	FIJA PADHAN	General	Sanskrit
82	25D183087	BA25-046	ALISA PANIGRAHI	General	Sanskrit
83	25D063557	BA25-044	DEEPTIMAYEE PADHAN	GENERAL	Sanskrit
84	25D123877	BA25-113	POOJA MAHAPATRA	SEBC	Sanskrit
85	25D184079	BS(B)25-014	MADHUSMITA BAG	General	Zoology
86	25D049683	BS(B)25-012	SNEHA SAHU	General	Zoology
87	25D161187	BS(B)25-045	SOUMYASHREE SAHU	General	Zoology
88	25D092615	BS(B)25-033	SABUJIMA PADHAN	General	Zoology
89	25D258089	BS(B)25-013	IPSITA BHOI	General	Zoology
90	25D149161	BS(B)25-017	POMINA BEHERA	SC	Zoology
91	25D250715	BS(B)25-002	KUMARI SIBANI CHAULIA	SEBC	Zoology
92	25D156729	BS(B)25-010	MAMATA PATRA	ST	Zoology
93	25D238529	BS(B)25-024	MANISHA BISHI	ST	Zoology

KASTURBA GANDHI (TRW) HOSTEL

Sl#	Barcode	Roll No	Applicant Name	Category	Subject Name
1	25D401109	BC25-008	MAMALI SINDRIA	SC	Commerce
2	25D061369	BC25-006	PUJA SA	ST	Commerce
3	25D005505	BA25-167	KHUSHI DANSANA	SC	Economics
4	25D128643	BA25-187	PRIYANKA SETH	SC	Economics
5	25D469597	BA25-052	MANONIT KIRO	ST	Economics
6	25D062995	BA25-196	JHARANA BAG	ST	Economics
7	25D234123	BA25-301	JAMUNA ROHIDAS	SC	Education
8	25D132859	BA25-194	JHARANA KHADIA	ST	Education
9	25D033353	BA25-208	BARSA BHOI	ST	Education
10	25D324907	BA25-252	LIPSA TAJAN	SC	English
11	25D188493	BA25-089	BHAGYABATI SETH	SC	English
12	25D144735	BA25-048	CHUMKI DHARUA	ST	English
13	25D193147	BA25-230	SUNELI SOY	ST	English
14	25D417097	BA25-307	MANISHA KUANR	SC	Geography
15	25D041439	BA25-156	TAPASWINI TILIKIA	ST	Geography
16	25D163197	BA25-015	PRAJNASHREE SETH	SC	Hindi
17	25D273449	BA25-037	DEONA ROHIDAS	SC	Hindi

Principal

Govt. Women's College, Sambalpur

Govt. Women's College

SAMBALPUR

Memo No. 797 /GWC, Date 14/07/2025

Copy to the Superintendents Tapaswini Ladies Hostel/ Yajnasenee Ladies Hostel/ Tejaswini Ladies Hostel/ Kasturba Gandhi (TRW) Hostel/ Accounts Section/ O.I.C. +3 e-Admission for information and necessary action.

Principal

Govt. Women's College, Sambalpur

Govt. Women's College

SAMBALPUR